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Japanese Formula 3 Championship Round 6 / 7 / 8 Okayama International Circuit wwwj-formulsd.com s St
6H78 EFE{T3EE -RESULT 2019/6/7
Japanese Formula 3 June 7 Session 3 Time -RESULT

Start : 14:00

Finish : 15:30

Weather : Cloudy

Track : Wet
Pos No Driver Type Engine Car Name Time Laps Gap Delay

1 11 #9y¥-71%215%" /Sacha Fenestraz Dallara F314  Spiess A41 B-Max Racing with motopark F3 1"21.913 33/35 162. 743km/h
2 8 AU #FE/Yoshiaki Katayama Dallara F315  Spiess A41 YTB by Carlin 1"21.936 19/28 0.023 0.023
3 37 BxO B&®@I/Sena Sakaguchi Dallara F317 ~ TOYOTA TOM'S TAZ31 hA-5% = Kuo TOM'S F317 1722.123 38/39 0.210 0.187
4 36 =M FiRA/Ritomo Miyata Dallara F317 ~ TOYOTA TOM'S TAZ31 hA-5% = Kuo TOM'S F317 1722.193 37/38 0.280 0.070
5 65 Ith-7-#4 /Enaam Ahmed Dallara F312  Spiess A41 B-Max Racing with motopark F3 1"22.437 27/21 0.524 0.244
6 2 K% #SE4/Toshiki Oyu Dallara F319  TODA TR-F301 TODA FIGHTEX 1723.060 36/40 1.147 0.623
7 51  7X¥-A"{F (7+4#v/Ameya Vaidyanathan Dallara F315  Spiess A41 B-Max Racing with motopark F3 1"23.178 34/31 1.265 0.118
8 12 KiZ Bhst/Hiroki Otsu Dallara F318  ThreeBond TOMEI TB14F3 ThreeBond F318 1723.1719  36/37 1.266 0. 001
9 35 A[%F E&{A/Shunsuke Kohno Dallara F318  HWA 414 RS FINE K&N F318 1723.264 39/39 1.351 0. 085
10 13 =i 2/Ai Miura Dallara F314  ThreeBond TOMEI TB14F3 ThreeBond F314 1723.560 37/37 1. 647 0.296
1 7 Yxhb-3byY/Charles Milesi Dallara F317  Spiess A41 YTB by Carlin 1723.658 14/14 1.745 0.098
12 28 (A KEE/Tairoku Yamaguchi Dallara F315  Spiess A4l 4IL-yu 288 1723.845 33/42 1.932 0.187
13 30 DRAGON Dallara F314  Spiess A41 TEAM DRAGON F3 1724.052 21/21 2.139 0.207
14 5 A{RMA 7HA/Katsuaki Kubota Dallara F315  TOYOTA TOM'S TAZ31 Planex-a3A} F3 1725.281 25/40 3.368 1.229

Okayama International Gircuit 3.703km

Entry :14 Start:14
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